
E- TENDER NOTICE 

 

Competitive e-tenders( EoI)in two cover system, Part-I Technical Bid with Commercial terms 

without Price Bid (Envelop -1),  and Part-II Price Bid in accordance with the attached 

commercial terms and technical Specifications (Envelop -2) are invited fromSecurities and 

Exchange Board of India (SEBI) approved Credit Rating Agencies  for “ Assessing and  

rating of integrators/ contractors for supporting empanelment process of agencies under Solar 

Rooftop Programme implemented in the state of Kerala. The documentcanbe downloaded 

from the e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala from 16.07.2018 to 23.07.2018, 6.00 pm. 

Tender form will not be available in any other form. 

  

 Sd/- 

Thiruvananthapuram 

16.07.2018 

Director 

 



E- TENDER ABSTRACT 

 

Ref. no. :ANERT-TECH/223/2018-PE1(RTS) 

Superscription Expression of Interest to Select a Credit Rating Agency 

for the state of Kerala for rating applicants for 

empanelment as integrators/ Contractors for Solar 

Rooftop Programme in Kerala. 

Download of Tender form  From 16.07.2018 
http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 
 

Last date of submission of Tender  23.07.2018, 6.00 pm on line at the website 
http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

Date and Time of opening the Tender 26.07.2018, 11.00 am 

Cost of Tender form (2500/-+ 18% GST) Rs.2950/- 

 

EMD Rs. 50,000/- 

 

Name and Address of the officer from 

whom Tender forms are to be obtained 

 

Place of opening of tender 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

 

 

Office of the Director, ANERT 
PMG- Law College Road, VikasBhavan P.O 
Thiruvananthapuram 

  

 

Sd/- 
Thiruvananthapuram 
16.07.2018 

Director 

 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/
http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

